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Zehnkampf, Männer
Athleten: 30

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Riege ML Info
1088 Molleker Emanuel (aW) 2004 GER SV Leonardo-da-Vinci Nauen 1 7448 Filderstadt,

20.05.2023
1055 Jocher Roman 2003 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1 7372 Filderstadt,

20.05.2023
1028 Eisold Moritz 2004 GER LG Filder 1 6787 Filderstadt-

Bernhause
n,

01.06.2024
1097 Petzold Dominik 1998 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1 6640 Ulm,

06.05.2023
1085 Michalek Kai 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1 6209 Mannheim,

29.07.2023
1030 Eßlinger Niklas 2003 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1 6146 Filderstadt-

Bernhause
n,

01.06.2024
1069 Kretschmer Niklas 1998 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 1 6052 Filderstadt-

Bernhause
n,

01.06.2024
1018 Binder Robert Bernd 1997 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1 5906 Filderstadt-

Bernhause
n,

01.06.2024
1135 Steinle Niklas 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1 4564 Ulm,

06.05.2023
1054 Ilgner Dominic 2003 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 1 4496 Filderstadt-

Bernhause
n,

01.06.2024
1131 Seidel Micha 2001 GER LG Filder 1 4482 Mannheim,

29.07.2023
1096 Papica Hendrik 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1 4469 Ulm,

06.05.2023
1047 Grüb Felix 2002 GER LG Filder 1
1063 Kommer Joshua 2002 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 1
1032 Ewinger Christoph 1991 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 1
1130 Schulz Finn 2003 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 1
1083 Mergenthaler Sebastian 2002 GER LG Gäu Athletics 2 6377 Mannheim,

29.07.2023
1034 Favier Fynn (aW) 1998 GER 1.FC Kaiserslautern e.V. 2 6209 Kaiserslaut

ern,
12.08.2023

1143 Van der Does Jonas 2004 GER LC Breisgau 2 5836 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1052 Hren Kristian 1998 GER TUS Metzingen 2 5824 Filderstadt-
Bernhause

n,
01.06.2024

1080 Maier Daniel (aW) 2001 GER FC Aschheim 2 5769 Weingarten
(WÜ),

04.05.2024
1113 Sättele Marco 1997 GER SV Reichenau 2 5736 Ulm,

07.10.2023
1126 Schneider Valentin 1998 GER TSV Rottweil 2 5381 Ulm,

11.05.2024
1038 Frey Frederic 2004 GER LAG Obere Murg 2 5268 Püttlingen,

06.07.2024
1012 Bayer Fabian 1998 GER TV Lahr 2 4493 Filderstadt,

20.05.2023
1050 Heinzelmann Simon 2002 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2 3593 Weingarten

,
14.10.2023

1026 Dunke Leon 2004 GER SV Winnenden 2
1082 Mennerat Louis 2000 GER TSG 78 Heidelberg 2
1074 Lang Andreas 1979 GER TUS Metzingen 2
1013 Bayer Pascal 2001 GER TV Lahr 2
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Fünfkampf, Männliche Jugend U18
Athleten: 43

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Riege ML Info
1017 Betting Morris 2007 GER ESV Weil am Rhein
1020 Bläs Leo 2008 GER LG Radolfzell
1021 Bosch Benjamin Lukas 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846
1025 Duclaux Etienne 2008 GER TSV Rottweil
1035 Fischer Ben 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
1036 Fleckhammer Benaja 2007 GER LG Bodensee
1037 Flotho Johannes 2008 GER LC Breisgau
1039 Fritzsche Fabian 2007 GER SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig e.V.
1041 Gartmann Jannis 2007 GER TV Weilstetten
1056 Julia Calac Pablo 2008 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
1057 Junker Linus 2007 GER LG Welfen
1058 Kazibwe William 2007 UGA SSV Ulm 1846
1061 Klecker Hannes 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846
1064 Koop Michael 2008 GER LG Ortenau Nord
1066 Körner Linus 2008 GER ESV Weil am Rhein
1067 Körner Lukas 2007 GER ESV Weil am Rhein
1068 Krebs Elias 2007 GER LG Filder
1071 Krusche Thorben 2008 GER TV Oberhaugstett
1072 Kunz Tobias 2007 GER TV Spaichingen
1073 Labroue Jacques 2008 GER LG Region Karlsruhe
1075 Lehmpfuhl Finn 2008 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
1084 Metzger Lorenz 2008 GER LG Neckar-Enz
1093 Nawroth Vincent 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
1094 Neib Niclas 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
1103 Ries Jannik 2008 GER LG Welfen
1105 Rodinger Tim 2007 GER FSV Schwenningen
1106 Roelofsen Mats 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
1108 Rongen Florian 2007 GER ESV Weil am Rhein
1109 Roth Quentin 2008 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis
1116 Schmid Timo 2008 GER ESV Weil am Rhein
1117 Schmidt Emil 2007 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern
1118 Schmidt Felix 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846
1121 Schmidt Maximilian 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846
1124 Schmoll Frieder 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
1136 Stolz Lasse 2007 GER LC Breisgau
1141 Tillmann Paul 2007 GER LG Bodensee
1144 Veith Marcel 2008 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
1145 von Balduin Felix 2008 GER LG Filder
1146 Walker Mats 2008 GER PTSV Konstanz
1148 Walter Julius 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846
1152 Wolf Lucas 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
1153 Wolf Niklas 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg
1157 Yadgari Hesmatullah 2007 AFG TV Oberhaugstett

Zehnkampf, Männliche Jugend U18
Athleten: 43

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Riege ML Info
1109 Roth Quentin 2008 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 3 5948 Weingarten

,
04.05.2024

1021 Bosch Benjamin Lukas 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 3 5943 Ulm,
11.05.2024

1118 Schmidt Felix 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 3 5838 Ulm,
11.05.2024

1041 Gartmann Jannis 2007 GER TV Weilstetten 3 5706 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1017 Betting Morris 2007 GER ESV Weil am Rhein 3 5655 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1061 Klecker Hannes 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 3 5617 Ulm,
11.05.2024

1105 Rodinger Tim 2007 GER FSV Schwenningen 3 5463 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1039 Fritzsche Fabian (aW) 2007 GER SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig e.V. 3 5407 Halle
(Saale),

18.05.2024
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Zehnkampf, Männliche Jugend U18
Athleten: 43

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Riege ML Info
1106 Roelofsen Mats 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3 5147 Mannheim,

29.07.2023
1121 Schmidt Maximilian 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 3 4344 Ulm,

11.05.2024
1067 Körner Lukas 2007 GER ESV Weil am Rhein 3 4105 Mannheim,

29.07.2023
1108 Rongen Florian 2007 GER ESV Weil am Rhein 3 2526 Lörrach,

24.06.2023
1068 Krebs Elias 2007 GER LG Filder 3
1145 von Balduin Felix 2008 GER LG Filder 3
1116 Schmid Timo 2008 GER ESV Weil am Rhein 3
1066 Körner Linus 2008 GER ESV Weil am Rhein 3
1148 Walter Julius 2007 GER SSV Ulm 1846 3
1058 Kazibwe William 2007 UGA SSV Ulm 1846 3
1056 Julia Calac Pablo 2008 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3
1144 Veith Marcel 2008 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3
1093 Nawroth Vincent 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3
1157 Yadgari Hesmatullah 2007 AFG TV Oberhaugstett 4 5353 Mannheim,

29.07.2023
1072 Kunz Tobias 2007 GER TV Spaichingen 4 4681 Weingarten

,
14.10.2023

1117 Schmidt Emil 2007 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 4 4613 Filderstadt-
Bernhause

n,
01.06.2024

1075 Lehmpfuhl Finn 2008 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 4 4556 Filderstadt-
Bernhause

n,
01.06.2024

1084 Metzger Lorenz 2008 GER LG Neckar-Enz 4 4504 Filderstadt-
Bernhause

n,
01.06.2024

1020 Bläs Leo 2008 GER LG Radolfzell 4 4162 Weingarten
,

04.05.2024
1141 Tillmann Paul 2007 GER LG Bodensee 4 4102 Weingarten

,
04.05.2024

1036 Fleckhammer Benaja 2007 GER LG Bodensee 4 4052 Lustenau/
AUT,

22.06.2024
1146 Walker Mats 2008 GER PTSV Konstanz 4 4036 Weingarten

,
04.05.2024

1071 Krusche Thorben 2008 GER TV Oberhaugstett 4 3853 Ulm,
11.05.2024

1037 Flotho Johannes 2008 GER LC Breisgau 4 3722 Lörrach,
04.05.2024

1136 Stolz Lasse 2007 GER LC Breisgau 4 3577 Lörrach,
04.05.2024

1057 Junker Linus 2007 GER LG Welfen 4 3245 Weingarten
,

04.05.2024
1124 Schmoll Frieder 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 4
1153 Wolf Niklas 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 4
1035 Fischer Ben 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 4
1094 Neib Niclas 2008 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 4
1152 Wolf Lucas 2007 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 4
1064 Koop Michael 2008 GER LG Ortenau Nord 4
1103 Ries Jannik 2008 GER LG Welfen 4
1025 Duclaux Etienne 2008 GER TSV Rottweil 4
1073 Labroue Jacques 2008 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 4
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Siebenkampf, Frauen
Athleten: 41

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Riege ML Info
1070 Kroter Leonie 2006 GER DJK SG Wasseralfingen 5 5524 Hannover,

02.09.2023
1045 Grimm Leona 2000 GER LG Staufen 5 5362 Mannheim,

29.07.2023
1092 Münkle Mandy 2001 GER TUS Metzingen 5 5109 Filderstadt,

01.06.2024
1015 Bender Carolin 2002 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5 5000 Filderstadt,

01.06.2024
1138 Streichsbier Marie Sophie 2003 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 5 4955 Mannheim,

29.07.2023
1107 Rohrer Julia (aW) 2005 LIE Liechtenstein 5 4954
1128 Schraub Carlotta (aW) 1994 GER TSV Schleißheim 5 4737 Aschaffenb

urg,
29.06.2024

1151 Weinzierl Lena 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5 4608 Hannover,
02.09.2023

1112 Saretzki Anna-Lena 2000 GER TUS Metzingen 5 4541 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1101 Puggé Nicola 2002 GER TG Nürtingen 5 4525 Slippery
Rock/USA,
11.05.2023

1027 Durian Lisa Elena 1997 GER LG Neckar-Enz 5 4348 Filderstadt,
20.05.2023

1019 Blank Katharina 1993 GER LG Neckar-Enz 5 3666 Ulm,
11.05.2024

1104 Rodinger Christin 2001 GER TG Nürtingen 5 3614 Filderstadt,
01.06.2024

1076 Leibfarth Salome 2006 GER TUS Metzingen 5 3587 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1099 Pfletschinger Pia 2004 GER TUS Metzingen 5 3515 Filderstadt,
01.06.2024

1098 Pfitzenmaier Tina 2005 GER LG Neckar-Enz 5 2424 Filderstadt,
01.06.2024

1129 Schreiner Nina 2003 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5
1051 Herzig Saskia 1999 GER LG Neckar-Enz 5
1134 Sohn Nelly 2006 GER LG Staufen 5
1010 Baranski Alexandra 2000 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers 6 4091 Niefern-

Öschelbron
n,

04.05.2024
1133 Slangewal Katja 1995 NED TV Konstanz 6 3991 Thalwil/

SUI,
01.07.2023

1122 Schmidt-Rüdt Pia 2005 GER LG Welfen 6 3971 Filderstadt,
01.06.2024

1139 Strötzel Sabrina 2002 GER TV Engen 6 3936 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1102 Renninger Inka 1999 GER TV Oberhaugstett 6 3917 Ulm,
11.05.2024

1100 Pichler Leonie 1998 GER VfL Waiblingen 6 3845 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1089 Müller Alina 2002 GER TV Wehr 6 3795 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1016 Benderoth Anja 1999 GER TSG 78 Heidelberg 6 3765 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1031 Eutebach Sina Philine 2001 GER LG Gäu Athletics 6 3759 Filderstadt,
01.06.2024

1043 Geloen Louise (aW) 2003 FRA TV Konstanz 6 3675 Lomme,
10.06.2023

1125 Schneider Franka 2005 GER LG Teck 6 3603 Filderstadt,
01.06.2024

1086 Mittmann Nicole 1996 GER TV Oberhaugstett 6 3494 Ulm,
06.05.2023

1049 Heim Nathalie 1998 GER LG Ortenau Nord 6 3461 Filderstadt,
01.06.2024
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Siebenkampf, Frauen
Athleten: 41

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Riege ML Info
1091 Mungenast Svenja 2003 GER LAG Obere Murg 6 3443 Schutterwal

d,
16.09.2023

1033 Eydner Esther 1997 GER LG Radolfzell 6 3383 Weingarten
,

14.10.2023
1079 Mager Saskia 1993 GER FSV Schwenningen 6 3264 Winterbach

,
23.09.2023

1111 Rothfuß Nadine 1997 GER TV Oberhaugstett 6 3177 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1024 Clemens Vanessa 2004 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 6 3163 Filderstadt,
20.05.2023

1147 Wallner Nina 2004 GER TuS Höllstein 6 3083 Lörrach,
04.05.2024

1110 Rother Christine 1989 GER TSG 78 Heidelberg 6
1046 Gröne Jana 2000 GER TSG 78 Heidelberg 6
1127 Schön Lisa 2005 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 6

Vierkampf, Weibliche Jugend U18
Athleten: 35

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Riege ML Info
1011 Baßmann Helena 2008 GER LG Brenztal
1014 Becker Leyla 2008 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern
1022 Brauner Lea 2007 GER TV Engen
1023 Brunow Katharina 2008 GER TuS Lörrach-Stetten
1029 El-Ouimi Zina-Matilda 2008 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen
1040 Fuchs Sarah 2007 GER LG Filder
1042 Gehrandt Ayleen 2007 GER LG Filstal
1044 Grimm Annika 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
1048 Grünwald Marlene 2007 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern
1053 Igwe Amara 2008 GER TV Wehr
1059 Keller Letizia 2008 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern
1060 Kilgus Hannah 2008 GER LG Radolfzell
1062 Kölle Mina 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846
1065 Kordic Alison 2008 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen
1077 Lindenmaier Maja 2007 GER TuS Höllstein
1078 Ludwig Carolin 2008 GER LG Filder
1081 Mattisseck Luise 2007 GER TV Neustadt
1087 Moldt Laura 2008 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen
1090 Müller Milena 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen
1095 Otto Lya 2007 GER TSG 78 Heidelberg
1114 Schaller Isabell 2008 GER SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig e.V.
1115 Schmid Nele 2007 GER LG Filder
1119 Schmidt Flavia 2007 GER TSG 78 Heidelberg
1120 Schmidt Hedi 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846
1123 Schmiling Ira 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012
1132 Sippel Nina 2008 GER LG Neckar-Enz
1137 Straub Lina 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846
1140 Sucher Lena 2008 GER LG Ortenau Nord
1142 Trickel Jule 2007 GER TV Weilstetten
1149 Weber Ida 2008 GER TV Sulz
1150 Wedrich Liv 2008 GER TuS Lörrach-Stetten
1154 Woodhouse Charlotte 2008 IRL TuS Lörrach-Stetten
1156 Wunderlich Emily 2008 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis
1158 Zimmerling Vanessa 2007 GER LG Welfen
1155 Wörz Ronja 2008 GER MTG Wangen 7
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Siebenkampf, Weibliche Jugend U18
Athleten: 35

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Riege ML Info
1142 Trickel Jule 2007 GER TV Weilstetten 7 4899 Filderstadt,

20.05.2023
1120 Schmidt Hedi 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7 4635 Ulm,

11.05.2024
1081 Mattisseck Luise 2007 GER TV Neustadt 7 4533 Ettlingen,

27.04.2024
1132 Sippel Nina 2008 GER LG Neckar-Enz 7 4526 Ulm,

11.05.2024
1077 Lindenmaier Maja 2007 GER TuS Höllstein 7 4454 Lörrach,

04.05.2024
1022 Brauner Lea 2007 GER TV Engen 7 4411 Mannheim,

29.07.2023
1062 Kölle Mina 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7 4244 Ulm,

11.05.2024
1156 Wunderlich Emily 2008 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 7 4139 Weingarten

,
04.05.2024

1140 Sucher Lena 2008 GER LG Ortenau Nord 7 4051 Limburgerh
of,

19.05.2024
1115 Schmid Nele 2007 GER LG Filder 7 3647 Filderstadt,

01.06.2024
1155 Wörz Ronja 2008 GER MTG Wangen 7 3639 Lustenau

(AUT),
22.06.2024

1137 Straub Lina 2008 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7 3581 Ulm,
06.05.2023

1154 Woodhouse Charlotte 2008 IRL TuS Lörrach-Stetten 7 3563 Lörrach,
04.05.2024

1150 Wedrich Liv 2008 GER TuS Lörrach-Stetten 7 3466 Lörrach,
04.05.2024

1023 Brunow Katharina 2008 GER TuS Lörrach-Stetten 7 3184 Wehr
(Baden),

06.05.2023
1078 Ludwig Carolin 2008 GER LG Filder 7
1040 Fuchs Sarah 2007 GER LG Filder 7
1044 Grimm Annika 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 8 4132 Mannheim,

29.07.2023
1114 Schaller Isabell (aW) 2008 GER SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig e.V. 8 4131 Halle

(Saale),
18.05.2024

1053 Igwe Amara 2008 GER TV Wehr 8 3974 Lörrach,
04.05.2024

1042 Gehrandt Ayleen 2007 GER LG Filstal 8 3782 Mannheim,
29.07.2023

1060 Kilgus Hannah 2008 GER LG Radolfzell 8 3435 Weingarten
,

04.05.2024
1090 Müller Milena 2007 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8 3408 Mannheim,

29.07.2023
1011 Baßmann Helena 2008 GER LG Brenztal 8 3373 Ulm,

11.05.2024
1123 Schmiling Ira 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 8 3291 Filderstadt,

01.06.2024
1158 Zimmerling Vanessa 2007 GER LG Welfen 8 3288 Weingarten

,
14.10.2023

1149 Weber Ida 2008 GER TV Sulz 8 3286 Filderstadt,
01.06.2024

1095 Otto Lya 2007 GER TSG 78 Heidelberg 8 3160 Schutterwal
d,

16.09.2023
1059 Keller Letizia 2008 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 8 3000 Filderstadt,

01.06.2024
1087 Moldt Laura 2008 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 8 2896 Weingarten

,
04.05.2024
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Siebenkampf, Weibliche Jugend U18
Athleten: 35

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Riege ML Info
1014 Becker Leyla 2008 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 8
1048 Grünwald Marlene 2007 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 8
1119 Schmidt Flavia 2007 GER TSG 78 Heidelberg 8
1065 Kordic Alison 2008 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 8
1029 El-Ouimi Zina-Matilda 2008 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 8


